al.		
		1
	T	Λ Α 7
1950.00	Ernest 1 00 Man while	H A O NIKK
INS. CASE OWNER	The contract of the contract o	0 /1 / /
	ANNEM DOE ASSIGNMENT	- Date / Time / No 17 UK
Surveyor;		Registered in Merimen:
Pre-ussign / CCU	CONTRACTOR	00 01 1 1 2 1 50 ST
Insured Vehicle No		58 MODON / 507 85
Name of Insured	TOI HAT YUMN FELVIN Policy No.	(A 24 42) 8 (1
Insured Tel No.	HP 5414817 Make/ Mode	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: Y Y Y Place of Acci	dent THENHILL HELLE
Is driver the owner	(YBS / NO) Nature of Accident	~
If NO. Driver Nan	CARLON OF THE CONTRACT OF THE	ORT: (ES) NO . TP GIA REPORTE Y S / NO
Driver Tel	No.: (V4_YE)(/NO.) Insured Liabi	ity: % Final? Yes/No
587 981	<u> </u>	
INSRS. SWL	114 INSRS INSRS	INSRS:
Tal.	Stad Dead was Dead	WSP: Tel
Liability: V	Liability: Liability:	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/Time	CIVE AND A CHARLES AND	
m1/x/18	210 J KNIA-4 271 68334 - 4	STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting lir (lat):
()		Non-Reporting lit (2nd):
Mykin.	4 - (14)	Non-Reparang lir (Final): Nonfication lir (if non-pickap)
,	or grant daim	Cell Ot:
		After call ltr to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
2/1/11/2	email flowlitz unlear requesting vides textings	Notification by (If non-pickup)
	Video tootage in , not clear I where I SMART	After call its to Ot Authorisation To Act
	3 1 7 1160	Referre Voucher:
	request longer When tootage, workshop don't have	Final Rejuir Bill:
Flatalit	Cost 02 no hade blek-yo	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice
2218/19-	Rejection email send TR. TO not set that	LTA/GIA:
* AVC	from Advam.	Medical Bell:
29/8 -	Veryly in Advan. Chendry ex.)	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:
- V	ACCE (SS) I'M 10 may 1	LOD
more narrany anazon	Ceentra	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Seni By: €	Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by: Advaiv.
Repair Cost: US	ss 54001- 1 4 days Reduction 4 1074 170 € 48	Email Call
Final Liability:	# Confirm with (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	Email Cal If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia
Repair Cost:	SS	CORPY, SENTI
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (days) SS (5 x days)	6/3/2022
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	Call
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	LOR + LOU LOR + LO Tick only one	
Medical:	SS SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost Total:	SS Global Sum SS:	3) Survey for:
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
Payee 1:	SS Name 1	
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

ASS, HEL BY Adress Livey

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No. S BJ 8811 Y. Vr Regn: 2016 August.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Cai) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Meredes Benz C180 co 1595
at Workshop m/s Success White d.	Colour Bine . A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 24022 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WDD2050402R195770.
Claims-No.	Gen. Cond: Goody Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inordo / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: InoGer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Modi: Nil /S/Rin / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225/30R17.
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 225/50R17. R: 225/50R17.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport. Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal 06 mm R/Bal 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
Est Repairs: 4 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 26/07/18.
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Success United.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Frant A/S.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction TP AXA	and the destroy that I
MV: 1351c PV: 72.5k Xlet: 62.5k	00/- (Fed - \$5034.50/48.1.)
Dole/Desc. File Pass 367 : Preli, Report	Days Of Repair:
ii : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Code/Three. File Betwee htt:	Transportation:
Add Fee	
	Interview (\$) Press.
Report Format	Weekena th
Lump Sunv/LBJ: (3)	The state of the s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Int	ernationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	3631/Afb3
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 26-07-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJT 8877K	Veh. Inspected	SBJ 8811Y
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	26/07/2018
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	\$	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		C	onditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Des	cription of Damages	
5.		G	eneral Information	
	Accident Date	21/07/2018	Inspection Date	26/07/2018
	Survey held at	SUCCESS UNITED PTE	LTD	
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-33 KAKI BUKIT AUTO SINGAPORE 417921	DHUB	
5a.			Remarks	
			A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	



聯 成 克 車 維 修 SUCCESS LINITED PTE LTD 2 Kakl Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kakl Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015 www.successunited.com.sg Ca. / GST Reg: 200402570G

Estimate: TP/18-082

M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Galia

Date: 25th July 2018

Vehicle No : SBJ 8811Y Make/ Model: M/Benz C180

Chassis No: wpp2050402R195770 Acc. Date: 21.07.18

Policy No :

Tel: 63387288

Attn: Motor Claim

S/n.	Qty	Particulars	Unit Price	American
		Materials	Ontrace	Amount
1	40.00	- P		- 16
		Frt Bumper Assy 22		\$ 285100 15
2	2	Frt Bumper Side Solder LH ~~		\$ 453.00 -
4	1	PDC - Parking Distance Sensor (LH)		
		Headlamp Assy (LH)		\$ 3,532,00 315
5 6	1	Headlamp Bracket (LH) > > 4 ~	5722	\$ 115.00 ×
7	3	Headlamp Foglamp Cover (LH)	- 257	\$ 120.00 X
	1	Frt Fender (LH) Deutle	5155.70	\$ 120.00 + 890 \$ (7.128.00 - 890
8	1	Frt Fender Inner Linner (LH) 765		(1)
		γ_		Control Control Control Control
			Less 10% : 3	7,705.00
			_	
9	1	Frt Sport Rim Lt		6,934.50
		000	850 S/Nett : 3	1,000.00
		Labour	Total Parts : 3	8,514.50
	To remove res	arrange electrical winings to the con-		
	To remove, re	arrange electrical wirings, check lightings pair and replaced damaged bodyparts, rea	5	120.00 30
٠.	to terriose' te	Dell' and replaced damaged beginnests		
	hadwarks 8	the and replaced damaged bodyparts, rea	ilign	
,	bodyworks & w	here consistent to the accident.	1lign 730 - s	- 20
	bodyworks & w	where consistent to the accident. spray painting on affected area.	730 - s	1,200.00 300
3	bodyworks & w	rhere consistent to the accident. espray painting on affected area.	730 . s	1,200:00 300
3	bodyworks & w	rhere consistent to the accident. espray painting on affected area.	730 . s	1,200:00 300
3	bodyworks & w	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the feet.	Total Labour:	1,20 0.00 300 600.00 400 1,920.00
3	bodyworks & w	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following:	Total Labour : \$	1,20 0.00 300 600.00 400 1,920.00
3	bodyworks & w	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: To resurvey betweenter a pray paints To display betweenter a pray paints To display betweenter a pray paints	Total Labour : \$	1,20 0.00 300 600.00 400 1,920.00
3	bodyworks & w	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before after a pray paints • Pars prices are survey before a pray paints • Pars prices are survey before after a pray paints • Pars prices are survey are survey.	Total Labour : \$	1,200.00 600.00 400 1,920.00 10,434.50
	To putty and re	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey between the spray paints • To display darraged parts) during re • Third party survey is one of the continual.	Total Labour : \$	1,200.00 600.00 400 1,920.00 10,434.50
	bodyworks & w	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey between their a pray paints • To display damaged parts) during re • Third party survey is on a "Without P. • No illegal modifications is in the party paints."	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inglify State	1,200.00 600.00 400 1,920.00 10,434.50
	To putty and re	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after a pray paint To display damaged parts) during re Parts prices are subject to confirmate Third party survey is on a "Without Pile" No illegal modification(s) is allowed	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inglify on Adrian Total Parts & Labour : \$	1,200:00 600:00 1,920:00 10,434:50
	To putty and re	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after a pray paint To display damaged parts) during re Parts prices are subject to confirmate Third party survey is on a "Without Pile" No illegal modification(s) is allowed	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inglify on Adrian Total Parts & Labour : \$	1,200:00 600:00 1,920:00 10,434:50
	To putty and re	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: * To resurvey before after a pray paint * To display damaged parts) during re * Parts prices are subject to confirment * Third party survey is on a "Without Pressurvey is on a "Without Pres	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inglify on Adrian Total Parts & Labour : \$	1,200:00 600:00 1,920:00 10,434:50
	Success United	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after a pray paint To display darraged parts) during re Parts prices are subject to confirmate Third party survey is on a "Without Pile No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary (lent(s) must be resured a subject to final approval from litisary Acknowledged by Recapre	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inglify on Adrian Total Parts & Labour : \$	1,200:00 600:00 1,920:00 10,434:50
	Success United No of Days Re-Survey Before	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: To resurvey betweenther spray paints To display damaged parts) during re Parts prices are subject to confirment Third party survey is on a "Without Pill No illegal modifications) is allowed Supplementary (lent) si must be resurt is subject to final approval from liteurs Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inglify on Adrian Total Parts & Labour : \$	1,200.00 600.00 400 1,920.00 10,434.50
	Success United	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: To resurvey betweenther spray paints To display damaged parts) during re Parts prices are subject to confirment Third party survey is on a "Without Pill No illegal modifications) is allowed Supplementary (lent) si must be resurt is subject to final approval from liteurs Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inglify on Adrian Total Parts & Labour : \$	1,200:00 600:00 1,920:00 10,434:50
	Success United No of Days Re-Survey Before Part By Part/Lui	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: To resurvey beforeaster a pray paints To display damaged parts) during re Parts prices are subject to confirment Third party survey is on a "Without Pi No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary dent(s) must be resure is subject to final approval from litisure is subject to final approval from litisure in the party survey. Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inchity Total Parts & Labour :	1,200.00 600.00 1,920.00 10,434.50 4 0 cys,
	Success United No of Days Re-Survey Before	LKK Auto Consultants hence in the Repairer of the following: To resurvey betweenther spray paints To display damaged parts) during re Parts prices are subject to confirment Third party survey is on a "Without Pill No illegal modifications) is allowed Supplementary (lent) si must be resurt is subject to final approval from liteurs Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	Total Labour : \$ Total Parts & Labour : \$ Inchity Total Parts & Labour :	1,200:00 600:00 1,920:00 10,434:50

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID: Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model: Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jul 2018

Singapore NRIC

3292E

SBJ8811Y

26 Jul 2018

MERCEDES BENZ

C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)

Blue

2016

27491030632092

WDD2050402R195770

115.0 kW (154 bhp)

\$35,663.00

18 Aug 2016 18 Aug 2016

0

\$36,929.00

Yes

17 Aug 2026

\$27,696.00

17 Aug 2026

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$56,000.00

\$45,131.00

\$72,827.00

> Báck to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Singapore NRIC	
3292E	
SBJ8811Y	
Yes	
26 Jul 2018	
MERCEDES BENZ	
C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)	
Blue	
2016	
27491030632092	
WDD2050402R195770	
115.0 kW (154 bhp)	
\$35,663.00	
18 Aug 2016	
18 Aug 2016	
0	
\$36,929.00	
Yes	
17 Aug 2026	
\$27,696.00	
17 Aug 2026	
B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)	
10	
\$56,000.00	
\$44,800.00	
\$72,496.00	
	SBJBB11Y Yes 26 Jul 2018 MERCEDES BENZ C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED) Blue 2016 27491030632092 WDD2050402R195770 115.0 kW (154 bhp) \$35,663.00 18 Aug 2016 18 Aug 2016 0 \$36,929.00 Yes 17 Aug 2026 \$27,696.00 17 Aug 2026 B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp) 10 \$56,000.00 \$44,800.00





Avantgarde Monster Motors Pte Ltd

Owner Cycle & Carriage Unit Bought With 5 Years Warranty, Regularly Serviced And Groomed, Maintaining It's Pristine Condition Inside Out. Buy With No Worries. Trade-In And High Loan Available. Call.

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$138,000 \$14,360 /yr 21-Yov-2016 1,595 cc

SECTION 15

Available

Lupury

mpare [2] O



Service Request Details

Claim

58M00PV3

Reference

None #

Loss Date

July 21, 2018

Request Date

July 25, 2018

Due Date

August 1, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

25072018 @ 5.049m Sookie Ven nulin

Slicius Unitul

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SBJ8811Y

Make

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ

Model C180

Service Address

1.7.7.

Primary Contact/Insured

TOI HAO YUAN KELVIN 11 PUNGGOL FIELD WALK, #10-26, 828744, Singapore 88128877 HELLOMATE_77@HOTMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest 6568804835 ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 2 August 2018 4:55 PM

To: Cc: 'sirinassk@gmail.com'

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013631/Afb3; Your Ref: SBJ 8811Y

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18013631/Afb3

Your Ref:

SBJ 8811Y

Dear Sirina,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 8877K AND SBJ 8811Y ON 21.07.2018

We refer to the above matter and our tele conversation on even date.

Please be informed that liability is unclear on this matter. There is no conclusive evidence yet to substantiate either party's version. Below is a copy of our insured's accident report statement for your perusal. As such, We would like to request a copy of video footage as stated in your client accident report for our necessary action.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciate.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

sirina@successunited.com.sg <sirinassk@gmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 3 August 2018 10:42 AM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto) Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Subject:

Re: FW: Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013631/Afb3; Your Ref: SBJ 8811Y

Attachments:

IMG_8119.MOV

Categories:

clear

Hi Poh Kin

The video footage of the accident was not captured but only immediately after the accident part was captured showing that your driver had crossed lane. Our insured driver was stationary in lane.

For your action.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Sirina Soon

Senior Claims Executive Mobile: +65 9223 6288

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921

Tel: 6746 1515 Fax: 6748 5015

On Thu, Aug 2, 2018 at 4:57 PM, Poh Kin (LKKAuto) pohkin@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Attached statement+ sketch plan

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18013631/Afb3

Your Ref:

SBJ 8811Y

Dear Sirina,

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 2 August 2018 4:58 PM

To:

sirinassk@gmail.com

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013631/Afb3; Your Ref: SBJ 8811Y

Attachments:

OI sketch plan+ statement.pdf

Importance:

High

Attached statement+ sketch plan

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18013631/Afb3

Your Ref:

SBJ 8811Y

Dear Sirina,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 8877K AND SBJ 8811Y ON 21.07.2018

We refer to the above matter and our tele conversation on even date.

Please be informed that liability is unclear on this matter. There is no conclusive evidence yet to substantiate either party's version. Below is a copy of our insured's accident report statement for your perusal. As such, We would like to request a copy of video footage as stated in your client accident report for our necessary action.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciate.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 August 2019 4:30 PM

To:

sirina@successunited.com.sg

Subject:

YOUR REF: SBJ 8811Y (OUR REF: CC4/ASM18013631/Agb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SJT 8877K & SBJ 8811Y ON 21/07/2018 ***

Your Ref: SBJ 8811Y

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013631/Agb3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 8877K & SBJ 8811Y ON 21/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We have reviewed the matter and we are of the view that our driver is not liable for the accident. Our Insured has recovered 100% against your client's insurer.

In view of the above, we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's matter.

Thank you.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.



Re:Video footage

Type

O Question

Message

Hi LKK, pls reject TP's claim. Our insured recovered 100% against from TP insurer.

Reply



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autom	oblie
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18013	631/Aga3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 05-03-2020 Code: ASM	
1.	V.ERNEST	Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	SJT 8877K	Veh. Inspected	SBJ 8811Y
	Policy No.	GA294298/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00PV3	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	0000/11/9000.02 OX	Assign Date	26/07/2018
2.	WITH LAND	Vehicle Par	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ C180	c.c	1595
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	WDD2050402R195770	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	24022	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.	BR WEST	Cond	litions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	BRIDGESTONE -	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
4.	SILE A LITTLE	Descrip	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	20	
5.		Gene	ral Information	CASCILLATION OF THE PARTY.
	Accident Date	21/07/2018	Inspection Date	26/07/2018
	Survey held at	SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD		
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-33 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHU SINGAPORE 417921	JB /	
5a.	1 P 3 S		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS. SED REPAIRS.

Estimate Days of Repair

4 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBJ 8811Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRT BUMPER ASSY (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,851.00	1,580.00
1	FRT BUMPER SIDE SOLDER LH (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	153.00	153.00
2	PDC -PARKING DISTANCE SENSOR (LH) @\$245.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	490.00	
1	HEADLAMP ASSY (LH) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	3,532.00	3,150.00
1	HEADLAMP BRACKET (LH) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	115.00	
1	HEADLAMP FOGLAMP COVER (LH) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
1	FRT FENDER (LH) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,128.00	890.00
1	FRT FENDER INNER LINNER (LH) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	316.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-770.50	-577.30
			6,934.50	5,195.70
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRT SPORT RIM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,580.00	850.00
	S 1 11		1,580.00	850.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, REARRANGE ELECTRICAL WIRINGS , CHECK LIGHTING.		120.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE, REPAIR AND REPLACED DAMAGED BODYPARTS , REALIGN BODYWORKS & WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT FENDER INNER LINNER (LH) .		1,200.00	300.00
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED		600.00	400.00
	AREA.		1,920.00	730.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,434.50	6,775.70

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	5,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013631/Aga3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

3/12/2020

Service Request Details

SBJBB11Y Incident Vehicle Registration #

Walt for: Approve involce

Next Step

CC4/ASM18013631/Ag43q2

Reference

SBMOOPV3

25 AJ 2018 4-28-25 PM

Report Date

21 July 2018

Lors Date

30 May 2019

Request Date

Due Date

Actions

Add Invers

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ C180

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Wehich Damage

Type of Loss

TOI HAO YUAN KELVIN 11 PUNGGOL FIELD WALK, #10-26, 828744, Singspore HELLOMATE_77@HOTMAIL.COM

Claim Handler ANG Yvenne

6568804461 yvonve_ang@asa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages brotices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Document Suffype

Document Type

+ Quest Dicounts

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Involce

Liddinvision1 (5) pdf

SLIB-TYPE

Æ

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PITE LTD (TP)

12 March 2020

DATE UPLOADED

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/7serviceRequestNumber=59785&tab=invoices

7224
98
8
*
8
E
177
ä
- CO
96
100
8
87
40
9
世
Num
÷.
=
8
3
6
O.
9
2
-
gn
300
23
92
2
č
0
T
央
. 2
5
40
-00
325
=
#
-
19
40
- 40
FF.
Ø.
9
•
0
2
0
40
유
×
1
-
×
8
0
5
E
E
=
#
ŏ
0.
É
E
(7)
3
100
60
E
-
8
6
×
100
100
E
m
chal
rtctair
100
Ē
63
νp
>
5
49
9
華
_

HOOKE	7446	SUBTIVE	AUTHOR	DATE UPLOADED
Liddingsection (3) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 March 2020
LEXAdjustment la (2) pett	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	32 March 2020
LICK SURVEY PHOTO pell	Reports & Statement	Offices	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 March 2020
REJECTION EMAIL TO TRadf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 August 2019
■ TP. Volère Footrage, SBJ 8811 Ymp4	Evidence	Videos	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	6 August 2018
STERTIK INSD GIA REPORTADE	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHAKAL Raphav	25 July 2018
SIURELLY TP GIA REPORT POF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHAKAL Raghav	25 Arty 2018
TP PRI FROM WORKSHOPING	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	DHAKAL Raghuv	25 Auty 2018

Claim Portal

3/12/2020